
Last First e-mail Tel Department College Assistant Email
Anderson John	R. ja@cmu.edu 82788 Psychology HSS
Balada Leonardo balada@andrew.cmu.edu 82379 Music CFA
Balas Egon eb17@andrew.cmu.edu 82285 Tepper Tepper
Behrmann Marlene behrmann@cmu.edu 82790 Psychology HHS
Biegler Lorentz	T. biegler@cmu.edu 82232 Chem	E CIT Janet	Latini jlatini@andrew.cmu.edu
Bielak Jacobo jbielak@cmu.edu 82958 Civil	&	Enviorn CIT
Blum Manuel mblum@andrew.cmu.edu 83742 CS SCS
Bryant Randal	E. randy.Bryant@cs.cmu.edu 88821 CS SCS Pat	Loring sawako@cs.cmu.edu
Carbonell Jaime	G. jamie.carbonell@cs.cmu.edu 87279 CS SCS Kathleen	Schaich kschaich@cs.cmu.edu
Cardenes Andres andres@andrew.cmu.edu 86992 Music CFA
Caulkins Jonathan	P. caulkins@andrew.cmu.edu 89590 Heinz	(Gen,	Adm) Heinz
Cohon Jared	L. jaredcohon@cmu.edu 81765 Pres	Off Pres	Off Debbie	Scappaturadebbie@ece.cmu.edu
Cohen Sheldon	A. scohen@cmu.edu 82336 Psychology HSS
Cornuejols Gerard	P. gc0v@andrew.cmu.edu 82284 Tepper Tepper
Daniels James jimdaniels@cmu.edu 82842 English HSS
Dzombak David	A. dzombak@cmu.edu 82946 Civil	&	Enviorn CIT
Epple Dennis	N. epple@cmu.edu 81536 Tepper Tepper
Fischhoff	 Baruch baruch@andrew.cmu.edu 83246 SDS HSS
Fonseca Irene fonseca@cmu.edu 83615 Math	Sci MCS
Frieze Alan frieze@cmu.edu 88476 Math	Sci MCS
Gaynor Martin mgaynor@cmu.edu 87933 Economics Heinz
Glymour Clark cg09@andrew.cmu.edu 82933 Philosophy HSS
Grossmann Ignacio	E. grossmann@cmu.edu 83642 Chem	E CIT
Just Marcel	Adam just@cmu.edu 82791 Psychology HSS
Kamlet Mark	S. kamlet@cmu.edu 86684 Heniz/SDS Heinz/HSS
Kanade Takeo takeo.kanade@cs.cmu.edu 83016 Robotics SCS
Kovacevic Jelena jelenak@cmu.edu 83299 ECE CIT Christina	Cowan ccowan@andrew.cmu.edu
Kydland Finn	E. kydland@cmu.edu 83691 Tepper Tepper
Lehoczky John	P. jpl@stat.cmu.edu 86295 Statistics HSS
Loftness Vivian loftness@andrew.cmu.edu 81539 Architecture CFA
Loewenstein George	F. gL20@andrew.cmu.edu 88787 SDS HSS
Matyjaszewski Krzysztof km3b@andrew.cmu.edu 83209 Chem MCS
Mitchell Tom	M. tom.mitchell@cmu.edu 82611 CS SCS
Morgan M.	Granger granger.morgan@andrew.cmu.edu 82672 EPP CIT Patti	Steranchak patti@cmu.edu
Moura José	M.F. moura@ece.cmu.edu 86341 ECE CIT Carol	Patterson carol@ece.cmu.edu
Nagin Daniel dn03@andrew.cmu.edu 88474 Heinz	SPPM Heinz
Reddy D.	Raj rr@cmu.edu 82597 CS SCS
Rousseau Denise	M.-T. rousseau@andrew.cmu.edu 88470 Heinz/Tepper Heinz
Seidenfeld Teddy teddy@stat.cmu.edu 82209 Philosophy HSS
Shaw Mary	M. mary.shaw@cs.cmu.edu 82589 ISR SCS Kari	Samuels kari@cs.cmu.edu
Shreve Steven	E. shreve@cmu.edu 88484 Math	Sci MCS
Siewiorek Daniel	P. dps@cs.cmu.edu 82570 ECE CIT Marian	D'Amico marian@cs.cmu.edu
Tarr Joel jt03@andrew.cmu.edu 82609 History HSS
Tsu Susan stsu@andrew.cmu.edu 83130 Drama CFA
Veloso Manuela	Maria veloso@cmu.edu 81474 CS,	RI SCS Sharon	Cavolovichsharonw@cs.cmu.edu
Whittaker Red red@ri.cmu.edu 86559 RI SCS Nora	Kazour nkazour@andrew.cmu.edu
Baxtresser Jeanne baxtress@andrew.cmu.edu 82386 Music CFA E
Berry Guy	C. gcberry@andrew.cmu.edu 83131 Chem MCS E
Blumstein Alfred ab0q@andrew.cmu.edu 88269 Heinz	SPPM Heinz E
Fruehan Richard fruehan@andrew.cmu.edu 82677 MSE CIT E
Griffiths Robert rgrif@andrew.cmu.edu 82765 Physics MCS E
Hendrickson Chris	T. cth@cmu.edu 81066 Civil	&	Enviorn CIT E
Kadane Joseph	B. kadane@stat.cmu.edu 88726 Statistics HSS E
Kryder Mark	H. mk6x@andrew.cmu.edu 83513 ECE		(1/2) CIT E
Sekerka Robert	F. rs07@andrew.cmu.edu 82362 Physics MCS E
Tucker G.	Richard grtucker@andrew.cmu.edu 82934 Mod	Lang HSS E
Clarke Edmund	M. ec10@andrew.cmu.edu 82628 CS SCS E2
Fenves Steven Sf18@andrew.cmu.edu -------- CEE CIT E2
Paxton Harold	W paxton@cmu.edu ------- MMS CIT E2
Scott Dana	S, dana.scott@cs.cmu.edu ------- CS SCS E2
Tartar Luc tartar@andrew.cmu.edu ------- Math	Sci MCS E2
Westerberg Arthur	W. aw0a@andrew.cmu.edu 521-2990 Chem	E CIT E2
White Robert	M. white@ece.cmu.edu ------- ECE CIT E2
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Loftness Vivian loftness@andrew.cmu.edu 81539 Architecture CFA
Tsu Susan stsu@andrew.cmu.edu 83130 Drama CFA
Balada Leonardo balada@andrew.cmu.edu 82379 Music CFA
Cardenes Andres andres@andrew.cmu.edu 86992 Music CFA
Biegler Lorentz	T. biegler@cmu.edu 82232 Chem	E CIT Janet	Latini jlatini@andrew.cmu.edu
Grossmann Ignacio	E. grossmann@cmu.edu 83642 Chem	E CIT
Bielak Jacobo jbielak@cmu.edu 82958 Civil	&	Enviorn CIT
Dzombak David	A. dzombak@cmu.edu 82946 Civil	&	Enviorn CIT
Kovacevic Jelena jelenak@cmu.edu 83299 ECE CIT Christina	Cowan ccowan@andrew.cmu.edu
Moura José	M.F. moura@ece.cmu.edu 86341 ECE CIT Carol	Patterson carol@ece.cmu.edu
Siewiorek Daniel	P. dps@cs.cmu.edu 82570 ECE CIT Marian	D'Amico marian@cs.cmu.edu
Morgan M.	Granger granger.morgan@andrew.cmu.edu 82672 EPP CIT Patti	Steranchak patti@cmu.edu
Gaynor Martin mgaynor@cmu.edu 87933 Economics Heinz
Caulkins Jonathan	P. caulkins@andrew.cmu.edu 89590 Heinz	(Gen,	Adm) Heinz
Nagin Daniel dn03@andrew.cmu.edu 88474 Heinz	SPPM Heinz
Rousseau Denise	M.-T. rousseau@andrew.cmu.edu 88470 Heinz/Tepper Heinz
Kamlet Mark	S. kamlet@cmu.edu 86684 Heniz/SDS Heinz/HSS
Behrmann Marlene behrmann@cmu.edu 82790 Psychology HHS
Daniels James jimdaniels@cmu.edu 82842 English HSS
Tarr Joel jt03@andrew.cmu.edu 82609 History HSS
Glymour Clark cg09@andrew.cmu.edu 82933 Philosophy HSS
Seidenfeld Teddy teddy@stat.cmu.edu 82209 Philosophy HSS
Anderson John	R. ja@cmu.edu 82788 Psychology HSS
Cohen Sheldon	A. scohen@cmu.edu 82336 Psychology HSS
Just Marcel	Adam just@cmu.edu 82791 Psychology HSS
Fischhoff	 Baruch baruch@andrew.cmu.edu 83246 SDS HSS
Loewenstein George	F. gL20@andrew.cmu.edu 88787 SDS HSS
Lehoczky John	P. jpl@stat.cmu.edu 86295 Statistics HSS
Matyjaszewski Krzysztof km3b@andrew.cmu.edu 83209 Chem MCS
Fonseca Irene fonseca@cmu.edu 83615 Math	Sci MCS
Frieze Alan frieze@cmu.edu 88476 Math	Sci MCS
Shreve Steven	E. shreve@cmu.edu 88484 Math	Sci MCS
Cohon Jared	L. jaredcohon@cmu.edu 81765 Pres	Off Pres	Off Debbie	Scappaturadebbie@ece.cmu.edu
Blum Manuel mblum@andrew.cmu.edu 83742 CS SCS
Bryant Randal	E. randy.Bryant@cs.cmu.edu 88821 CS SCS Pat	Loring sawako@cs.cmu.edu
Carbonell Jaime	G. jamie.carbonell@cs.cmu.edu 87279 CS SCS Kathleen	Schaich kschaich@cs.cmu.edu
Mitchell Tom	M. tom.mitchell@cmu.edu 82611 CS SCS
Reddy D.	Raj rr@cmu.edu 82597 CS SCS
Veloso Manuela	Maria veloso@cmu.edu 81474 CS,	RI SCS Sharon	Cavolovichsharonw@cs.cmu.edu
Shaw Mary	M. mary.shaw@cs.cmu.edu 82589 ISR SCS Kari	Samuels kari@cs.cmu.edu
Whittaker Red red@ri.cmu.edu 86559 RI SCS Nora	Kazour nkazour@andrew.cmu.edu
Kanade Takeo takeo.kanade@cs.cmu.edu 83016 Robotics SCS
Balas Egon eb17@andrew.cmu.edu 82285 Tepper Tepper
Cornuejols Gerard	P. gc0v@andrew.cmu.edu 82284 Tepper Tepper
Epple Dennis	N. epple@cmu.edu 81536 Tepper Tepper
Kydland Finn	E. kydland@cmu.edu 83691 Tepper Tepper
Baxtresser Jeanne baxtress@andrew.cmu.edu 82386 Music CFA E
Hendrickson Chris	T. cth@cmu.edu 81066 Civil	&	Enviorn CIT E
Kryder Mark	H. mk6x@andrew.cmu.edu 83513 ECE		(1/2) CIT E
Fruehan Richard fruehan@andrew.cmu.edu 82677 MSE CIT E
Blumstein Alfred ab0q@andrew.cmu.edu 88269 Heinz	SPPM Heinz E
Tucker G.	Richard grtucker@andrew.cmu.edu 82934 Mod	Lang HSS E
Kadane Joseph	B. kadane@stat.cmu.edu 88726 Statistics HSS E
Berry Guy	C. gcberry@andrew.cmu.edu 83131 Chem MCS E
Griffiths Robert rgrif@andrew.cmu.edu 82765 Physics MCS E
Sekerka Robert	F. rs07@andrew.cmu.edu 82362 Physics MCS E
Fenves Steven Sf18@andrew.cmu.edu -------- CEE CIT E2
Westerberg Arthur	W. aw0a@andrew.cmu.edu 521-2990 Chem	E CIT E2
White Robert	M. white@ece.cmu.edu ------- ECE CIT E2
Paxton Harold	W paxton@cmu.edu ------- MMS CIT E2
Tartar Luc tartar@andrew.cmu.edu ------- Math	Sci MCS E2
Clarke Edmund	M. ec10@andrew.cmu.edu 82628 CS SCS E2
Scott Dana	S, dana.scott@cs.cmu.edu ------- CS SCS E2
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